Remarks: Price List inclusive of 13% VAT.
Ordering Code Item Description
Std Pkg.
(Nos.)
 MRP
Siemens Price List 2024-01-01
5SL41057RC MCB 10KA,  0.5A, 1 Pole 12 955.00
5SL41027RC MCB 10KA,  2A, 1 Pole 12 955.00
5SL41037RC MCB 10KA,  3A, 1 Pole 12 955.00
5SL41047RC MCB 10KA,  4A, 1 Pole 12 955.00
5SL41067RC MCB 10KA,  6A, 1 Pole 12 620.00
5SL41087RC MCB 10KA,  8A, 1 Pole 12 620.00
5SL41107RC MCB 10KA,  10A, 1 Pole 12 620.00
5SL41137RC MCB 10KA,  13A, 1 Pole 12 620.00
5SL41167RC MCB 10KA,  16A, 1 Pole 12 620.00
5SL41207RC MCB 10KA,  20A, 1 Pole 12 620.00
5SL41257RC MCB 10KA,  25A, 1 Pole 12 620.00
5SL41327RC MCB 10KA,  32A, 1 Pole 12 620.00
5SL41407RC MCB 10KA,  40A, 1 Pole 12 1,350.00
5SL41507RC MCB 10KA,  50A, 1 Pole 12 1,390.00
5SL41637RC MCB 10KA,  63A, 1 Pole 12 1,390.00
5SL42067RC MCB 10KA,  6A, 2 Pole 6 1,925.00
5SL42107RC MCB 10KA,  10A, 2 Pole 6 1,925.00
5SL42137RC MCB 10KA,  13A, 2 Pole 6 1,925.00
5SL42167RC MCB 10KA,  16A, 2 Pole 6 1,925.00
5SL42207RC MCB 10KA,  20A, 2 Pole 6 1,925.00
5SL42257RC MCB 10KA,  25A, 2 Pole 6 1,925.00
5SL42327RC MCB 10KA,  32A, 2 Pole 6 1,925.00
5SL42407RC MCB 10KA,  40A, 2 Pole 6 3,105.00
5SL42507RC MCB 10KA,  50A, 2 Pole 6 3,105.00
5SL42637RC MCB 10KA,  63A, 2 Pole 6 3,105.00
5SL43067RC MCB 10KA,  6A, 3 Pole 4 3,230.00
5SL43107RC MCB 10KA,  10A, 3 Pole 4 3,230.00
5SL43137RC MCB 10KA,  13A, 3 Pole 4 3,230.00
5SL43167RC MCB 10KA,  16A, 3 Pole 4 3,230.00
5SL43207RC MCB 10KA,  20A, 3 Pole 4 3,230.00
5SL43257RC MCB 10KA,  25A, 3 Pole 4 3,230.00
5SL43327RC MCB 10KA,  32A, 3 Pole 4 3,230.00
5SL43407RC MCB 10KA,  40A, 3 Pole 4 4,890.00
5SL43507RC MCB 10KA,  50A, 3 Pole 4 4,890.00
5SL43637RC MCB 10KA,  63A, 3 Pole 4 4,890.00
5SL44067RC MCB 10KA,  6A, 4 Pole 3 4,475.00
5SL44087RC MCB 10KA,  8A, 4 Pole 3 4,475.00
5SL44107RC MCB 10KA,  10A, 4 Pole 3 4,475.00
5SL44137RC MCB 10KA,  13A, 4 Pole 3 4,475.00
5SL44167RC MCB 10KA,  16A, 4 Pole 3 4,475.00
5SL44207RC MCB 10KA,  20A, 4 Pole 3 4,475.00
5SL44257RC MCB 10KA,  25A, 4 Pole 3 4,475.00
5SL44327RC MCB 10KA,  32A, 4 Pole 3 4,475.00
5SL44407RC MCB 10KA,  40A, 4 Pole 3 6,105.00
5SL44507RC MCB 10KA,  50A, 4 Pole 3 6,105.00
5SL44637RC MCB 10KA,  63A, 4 Pole 3 6,105.00
5SV43120RC RCCB 5SV, 25A,30mA,DP,Type AC, applicable for AC Network 1 6,990.00
5SV44120RC RCCB 5SV, 25A,100mA,DP,Type AC, applicable for AC Network 1 7,295.00
5SV43140RC RCCB 5SV, 40A,30mA,DP,Type AC, applicable for AC Network 1 8,190.00
5SV44140RC RCCB 5SV, 40A,100mA,DP,Type AC, applicable for AC Network 1 8,555.00
5SV43160RC RCCB 5SV, 63A,30mA,DP,Type AC, applicable for AC Network 1 10,955.00
5SV44160RC RCCB 5SV, 63A,100mA,DP,Type AC, applicable for AC Network 1 11,035.00
5SV43420RC RCCB 5SV, 25A,30mA,FP,Type AC, applicable for AC Network 1 9,365.00
5SV44420RC RCCB 5SV, 25A,100mA,FP,Type AC, applicable for AC Network 1 9,705.00
5SV43440RC RCCB 5SV, 40A,30mA,FP,Type AC, applicable for AC Network 1 9,470.00
5SV44440RC RCCB 5SV, 40A,100mA,FP,Type AC, applicable for AC Network 1 9,835.00
5SV43460RC RCCB 5SV, 63A,30mA,FP,Type AC, applicable for AC Network 1 11,035.00
5SV44460RC RCCB 5SV, 63A,100mA,FP,Type AC, applicable for AC Network 1 11,470.00
Single Pole
Two Pole
Three Pole
Four Pole
 Miniature Circuit Breakers 5SL ,5SP
5SL4,10kA C Characteristics
RCCB, RCBO 5SV, 5SM, 5SU
RCCB 5SV, Type AC and Type A
Remarks: Price List inclusive of 13% VAT.
Ordering Code Item Description
Std Pkg.
(Nos.)
 MRP
Siemens Price List 2024-01-01
3VJ10020DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_10kA_20A 1 6,460.00
3VJ10920DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_10kA_25A 1 6,460.00
3VJ10030DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_10kA_32A 1 6,460.00
3VJ10040DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_10kA_40A 1 6,460.00
3VJ10050DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_10kA_50A 1 6,460.00
3VJ10060DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_10kA_63A 1 6,460.00
3VJ10080DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_10kA_80A 1 6,460.00
3VJ10100DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_10kA_100A 1 6,460.00
3VJ10120DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_10kA_125A 1 9,695.00
3VJ10020EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_10kA_20A 1 9,270.00
3VJ10920EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_10kA_25A 1 9,270.00
3VJ10030EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_10kA_32A 1 9,270.00
3VJ10040EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_10kA_40A 1 9,270.00
3VJ10050EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_10kA_50A 1 9,270.00
3VJ10060EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_10kA_63A 1 9,270.00
3VJ10080EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_10kA_80A 1 9,270.00
3VJ10100EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_10kA_100A 1 9,270.00
3VJ10120EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_10kA_125A 1 13,900.00
3VJ10021DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_18kA_20A 1 10,390.00
3VJ10921DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_18kA_25A 1 10,390.00
3VJ10031DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_18kA_32A 1 10,390.00
3VJ10041DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_18kA_40A 1 10,390.00
3VJ10051DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_18kA_50A 1 10,390.00
3VJ10061DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_18kA_63A 1 10,390.00
3VJ10081DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_18kA_80A 1 10,390.00
3VJ10101DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_18kA_100A 1 10,390.00
3VJ10121DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_18kA_125A 1 11,920.00
3VJ10021EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_18kA_20A 1 13,335.00
3VJ10921EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_18kA_25A 1 13,335.00
3VJ10031EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_18kA_32A 1 13,335.00
3VJ10041EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_18kA_40A 1 13,335.00
3VJ10051EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_18kA_50A 1 13,335.00
3VJ10061EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_18kA_63A 1 13,335.00
3VJ10081EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_18kA_80A 1 13,335.00
3VJ10101EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_18kA_100A 1 13,335.00
3VJ10121EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_18kA_125A 1 15,505.00
3VJ10023DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_25kA_20A 1 11,340.00
3VJ10923DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_25kA_25A 1 11,340.00
3VJ10033DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_25kA_32A 1 11,340.00
3VJ10043DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_25kA_40A 1 11,340.00
3VJ10053DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_25kA_50A 1 11,340.00
3VJ10063DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_25kA_63A 1 11,340.00
3VJ10083DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_25kA_80A 1 11,340.00
3VJ10103DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_25kA_100A 1 11,340.00
3VJ10123DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_3P_25kA_125A 1 12,950.00
3VJ10023EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_25kA_20A 1 15,035.00
3VJ10923EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_25kA_25A 1 15,035.00
3VJ10033EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_25kA_32A 1 15,035.00
3VJ10043EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_25kA_40A 1 15,035.00
3VJ10053EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_25kA_50A 1 15,035.00
3VJ10063EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_25kA_63A 1 15,035.00
3VJ10083EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_25kA_80A 1 15,035.00
3VJ10103EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_25kA_100A 1 15,035.00
3VJ10123EA420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS0_125A_TM_FTFM_4P_25kA_125A 1 16,525.00
3VJ12163DA320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS2_250A_TM_FTFM_3P_25kA_160A 1 20,350.00
Three Pole
Four Pole
3VJ 25kA, MCCB,3VJ10,Thermal Magnetic Trip Unit, (FTFM), 415VAC, 50Hz
Three Pole
Four Pole
3VJ 25kA, MCCB,3VJ12 & 3VJ13 ,Thermal Magnetic Trip Unit, (FTFM), 415VAC, 50Hz
Three Pole
MCCB 3VJ
3VJ 10kA, MCCB,3VJ10,Thermal Magnetic Trip Unit, (FTFM), 415VAC, 50Hz
Three Pole
Four Pole
3VJ 18kA, MCCB,3VJ10,Thermal Magnetic Trip Unit, (FTFM), 415VAC, 50Hz
Remarks: Price List inclusive of 13% VAT.
Ordering Code Item Description
Std Pkg.
(Nos.)
 MRP
Siemens Price List 2024-01-01
3VJ 36kA, MCCB,3VJ11,3VJ12 & 3VJ13, Thermal Magnetic Trip Unit, (ATFM), 415VAC, 50Hz
3VJ12205DB320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS2_250A_TM_ATFM_3P_36kA_200A 1 33,695.00
3VJ12255DB320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS2_250A_TM_ATFM_3P_36kA_250A 1 38,740.00
3VJ12255EB420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS2_250A_TM_ATFM_4P_36kA_250A 1 49,850.00
3VJ13325DB320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS3_400A_TM_ATFM_3P_36kA_320A 1 53,490.00
3VJ13405DB320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS3_400A_TM_ATFM_3P_36kA_400A 1 53,490.00
3VJ13325EB420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS3_400A_TM_ATFM_4P_36kA_320A 1 68,515.00
3VJ13405EB420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS3_400A_TM_ATFM_4P_36kA_400A 1 68,515.00
3VJ13327DB320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS3_400A_TM_ATFM_3P_55kA_320A 1 54,805.00
3VJ13407DB320AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS3_400A_TM_ATFM_3P_55kA_400A 1 54,805.00
3VJ13327EB420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS3_400A_TM_ATFM_4P_55kA_320A 1 70,475.00
3VJ13407EB420AA0 MCCB_IEC_FS3_400A_TM_ATFM_4P_55kA_400A 1 70,475.00
3VJ92180ST36 SHUNT TRIP_220VAC,For 3VJ10 1 8,610.00
3VJ92180ST36 SHUNT TRIP_220VAC, For 3VJ11 1 8,610.00
3VJ92180ST36 SHUNT TRIP_220VAC, For 3VJ12 1 8,610.00
3VJ94170ST36 SHUNT TRIP_220VAC, For 3VJ13 1 9,475.00
3VJ92180ST37 SHUNT TRIP_415VAC,For 3VJ10 1 8,610.00
3VJ92180ST37 SHUNT TRIP_415VAC, For 3VJ11 1 8,610.00
3VJ92180ST37 SHUNT TRIP_415VAC, For 3VJ12 1 8,610.00
3VJ94170ST37 SHUNT TRIP_415VAC, For 3VJ13 1 9,475.00
3VJ90180HD11 Extended Door Mounted Rotary Operator for 3VJ10 (including 8UC handle) 1 5,820.00
3VJ91180HD11 Extended Door Mounted Rotary Operator for 3VJ11 (including 8UC handle) 1 6,265.00
3VJ92180HD11 Extended Door Mounted Rotary Operator for 3VJ12 (including 8UC handle) 1 7,330.00
3VJ94170HD11 Extended Door Mounted Rotary Operator for 3VJ13 (including 8UC handle) 1 9,250.00
3VJ90130ED00 Spreader Links, 3P, 3VJ10 1 865.00
3VJ91130ED00 Spreader Links, 3P, 3VJ11 1 915.00
3VJ92130ED00 Spreader Links, 3P, 3VJ12 1 2,800.00
3VJ93130ED00 Spreader Links, 3P, 3VJ13 1 4,885.00
3VJ90140ED00 Spreader Links, 4P, 3VJ10 1 1,135.00
3VJ91140ED00 Spreader Links, 4P, 3VJ11 1 1,195.00
3VJ92140ED00 Spreader Links, 4P, 3VJ12 1 3,640.00
3VJ93140ED00 Spreader Links, 4P, 3VJ13 1 6,900.00
Four Pole
3VJ 55kA, MCCB,3VJ11,3VJ12 & 3VJ13, Thermal Magnetic Trip Unit, (ATFM), 415VAC, 50Hz
Three Pole
Three Pole
Four Pole
3VJ Accessories
Remarks: Price List inclusive of 13% VAT.
Ordering Code Item Description
Std Pkg.
(Nos.)
 MRP
Siemens Price List 2024-01-01
4RB10503EB508K  SIECAP SHD 5 kVar 415V 50Hz 1 6,675.00
4RB10633EB508K  SIECAP SHD 6.3 kVar 415V 50Hz 1 7,460.00
4RB10753EB508K  SIECAP SHD 7.5 kVar 415V 50Hz 1 8,880.00
4RB11043EB508K  SIECAP SHD 10.4 kVar 415V 50Hz 1 12,315.00
4RB11253EB508K  SIECAP SHD 12.5 kVar 415V 50Hz 1 13,370.00
4RB11503EB508K  SIECAP SHD 15 kVar 415V 50Hz 1 16,045.00
4RB12003EB508K  SIECAP SHD 20 kVar 415V 50Hz 1 21,395.00
4RB12503EB508K  SIECAP SHD 25 kVar 415V 50Hz 1 26,745.00
4RB13003EB508K  SIECAP SHD 30 kVar 415V 50Hz 1 32,090.00
4KA14201AA010AA0 Detuned Reactor,5kVAr,Detuning Factor,7%,Class H 1 28,520.00
4KA14204AA010AA0 Detuned Reactor,12.5kVAr,Detuning Factor,7%,Class H 1 40,570.00
4KA14205AA010AA0 Detuned Reactor,15kVAr,Detuning Factor,7%,Class H 1 45,735.00
4KA14206AA010AA0 Detuned Reactor,20kVAr,Detuning Factor,7%,Class H 1 48,705.00
4KA14207AA010AA0 Detuned Reactor,25kVAr,Detuning Factor,7%,Class H 1 52,090.00
4KA14202BA010AA0 Detuned Reactor,50kVAr,Detuning Factor,7%,Class H 1 89,565.00
3TF30100AP0 Power contactor, 9A, 4kW, 1NO aux, 230Vac coil 1 2,580.00
3TF31100AP0 Power contactor, 12A, 5.5kW, 1NO aux, 230Vac coil 1 2,950.00
3TF32000AP0 Power contactor, 16A, 7.5kW, 230Vac coil 1 3,095.00
3TF33000AP0 Power contactor, 22A, 11kW, 230Vac coil 1 4,200.00
3TF34000AP0 Power contactor, 32A, 18.5kW, 230Vac coil 1 9,390.00
3TF35000AP0 Power contactor, 38A, 22kW, 230Vac coil 1 13,620.00
3TF46020AP0ZA01 Power contactor, 45A, 22kW, 2NO+2NC aux, 230Vac coil 1 18,800.00
3TF47020AP0ZA01 Power contactor, 63A, 30kW, 2NO+2NC aux, 230Vac coil 1 27,195.00
3TF47720AP0 Power contactor, 70A, 37kW, 2NO+2NC aux, 230Vac coil 1 29,120.00
3TF48220AP0ZA01 Power contactor, 75A, 42kW, 2NO+2NC aux, 230Vac coil 1 34,220.00
3TF49220AP0ZA01 Power contactor, 85A, 45kW, 2NO+2NC aux, 230Vac coil 1 42,655.00
3TF50020AP0 Power contactor, 110A, 55kW, 2NO+2NC aux, 230Vac coil 1 51,035.00
3TF51020AP0 Power contactor, 140A, 75kW, 2NO+2NC aux, 230Vac coil 1 67,325.00
3TF52020AP0 Power contactor, 170A, 90kW, 2NO+2NC aux, 230Vac coil 1 84,110.00
3TF53020AP0 Power contactor, 205A, 110kW, 2NO+2NC aux, 230Vac coil 1 90,410.00
3TX40014A Aux contact block, 1NC extended, 3TF3 and 3TH3 10 890.00
3TX40102A Aux contact block, 1NO, 3TF3 and 3TH3 10 575.00
3TY75611KA008K Aux contact block, Second 1NO+1NC left, 3TF46 to 3TF57 1 2,635.00
3UA55002D BMR  20  -  32 A   (For  mounting on Contactor 3TF34/35) 1 7,185.00
3UA55002Q BMR  25  -  36 A   (For  mounting on Contactor 3TF34/35) 1 7,475.00
3UA55002R BMR  32  -  40 A   (For  mounting on Contactor 3TF34/35) 1 7,475.00
3UA55008M BMR  36  -  45 A   (For  mounting on Contactor 3TF34/35) 1 7,475.00
3UA58002FZ1 BMR  32  -  50 A   (For  mounting on Contactor 3TF46/47/48/49) 1 11,060.00
3UA58002PZ1 BMR  50  -  63 A   (For  mounting on Contactor 3TF46/47/48/49) 1 12,955.00
Power Contactors 3TF
ACCESSORIES FOR 3TH & 3TF] AUXILIARY CONTACT BLOCKS FOR POWER CONTACTORS
Bimetal O/L relays 3UA
Capacitors ND & SHD 4RB
SHD (Super Heavy Duty)  Al Can, MPP resin filled,415V
Detuned Reactors 4KA
Remarks: Price List inclusive of 13% VAT.
Ordering Code Item Description
Std Pkg.
(Nos.)
 MRP
3TW72911AW64 STR DOL, 0.33HP/ 0.25KW, Setting 0.63  - 1 A,  Coil 415Vac 1 6,430.00
3TW72911AW66 STR DOL, 0.75HP/ 0.55KW, Setting 1  - 1.6 A,  Coil 415Vac 1 6,430.00
3TW72911AW68 STR DOL, 1HP/ 0.75KW, Setting 1.6  - 2.5 A,  Coil 415Vac 1 6,430.00
3TW72911AW69 STR DOL, 1.5HP/ 1.1KW, Setting 2  - 3.2 A,  Coil 415Vac 1 6,430.00
3TW72911AW71 STR DOL, 2HP/ 1.5KW, Setting 3.2  - 5 A,  Coil 415Vac 1 6,430.00
3TW72911AW72 STR DOL, 3HP/ 2.2KW, Setting 4  - 3 A,  Coil 415Vac 1 6,430.00
3TW72911AW74 STR DOL, 5HP/ 3.7KW, Setting 6.3  - 10 A,  Coil 415Vac 1 6,430.00
3TW72911AW75 STR DOL, 7.5 - HP/  - KW, Setting 8  - 12.5 A,  Coil 415Vac 1 6,430.00
3TW72911AW77 STR DOL, 7.5HP/ 5.5KW, Setting 10  - 16 A,  Coil 415Vac 1 7,005.00
3TW72911AW78 STR DOL, 10HP/ 7.5KW, Setting 12.5  - 20 A,  Coil 415Vac 1 7,470.00
7UG08181CA20 Line monitoring relay, 3Ph 3W, 3Ph 4W  (Self powered) 1 5,765.00
7UG07531AA20 Voltage monitoring relay, 3Ph 3W (Self Powered) 1 4,580.00
7UG08211AB20 Current Monitoring relay, 1Ph-2W,110Vac 1 7,445.00
7UG08221AD20 Current Monitoring relay, 1Ph-2W,230Vac 1 7,095.00
7UG08311AB20 Current monitoring relay, 1Ph-2W, 3Ph-3W, 3Ph-4W ,110V AC 1 9,055.00
7UG08321AD20 Current monitoring relay, 1Ph-2W, 3Ph-3W, 3Ph-4W ,230V AC 1 8,625.00
7UG08411CB20 Earth leakage relay, 1Ph-2W, 3Ph-3W, 3Ph-4W ,110V AC 1 9,560.00
7UG08611BU20 Earth Fault monitoring relay, 35mm, 2C/O, Aux Volt 85V-270V AC/DC 1 9,885.00
7UG05721GT20 12 Stage Power Factor Correction Relay with LCD Display 1 40,545.00
7UG05721GT21 12 stage Power factor correction Relay with LED display 1 23,190.00
7UG04801IU20 Temperature controlling relay PID/ON-OFF Control suitable for PTC/RTD 1 7,250.00
7UG08851JU20 Water Level controller relay, 110-240V DC/AC 1 3,755.00
7UG09850YY00 Sensor for Water level controller relay, Pack of 3 sensor 1 1,125.00
7UG08811BU20 Thermistor protection relay ,110-240V AC/DC 1 4,370.00
7UG05831CU20 Speed monitoring relay, 110-240V AC/DC 1 13,135.00
7PV07121AD20 ON delay timer, 230V AC 1 2,660.00
7PV07321AV20 Multifunction timer with digital display,20-240V AC/DC, 15 functions 1 5,205.00
7KT0310 SMART 7KT Multifunction meter 1 27,445.00
7RQ01000BE00 110V DC,2C/O  8 pin relay,Contact rating 6A, Width 12.5 mm 10 1,020.00
7RQ01100BR00 230 AC,2C/O  8 pin relay,Contact rating 10A, Width 21 mm 10 1,410.00
7RQ01000CR00 230V AC,3C/O  11 pin relay,Contact rating 10A, Width 35 mm 10 1,595.00
7RQ01000DR00 230V AC,4C/O  14 pin relay,Contact rating 5A, Width 21 mm 10 1,410.00
7RQ02011BX00 Din rail mounting / Pannel Mounting,2C/O Socket 8 Pin,6A, Width 15 mm 10 655.00
7RQ02111BX00 Din rail mounting / Pannel Mounting,2C/O Socket 8 Pin,10A, Width 23 mm 10 845.00
7RQ02011CX00 Din rail mounting / Pannel Mounting,3C/O Socket 11 Pin,10A, Width 38 mm 10 1,150.00
7RQ02011DX00 Din rail mounting / Pannel Mounting,4C/O Socket 14 Pin,7A, Width 23 mm 10 795.00
3SB52856HC03 Compact Pilot Light with Integrated LED 220/240V AC Red 10 665.00
3SB52856HE03 Compact Pilot Light with Integrated LED 220/240V AC Green 10 665.00
3SB52856HL03 Compact Pilot Light with Integrated LED 220/240V AC Amber 10 665.00
3SB52856HF03 Compact Pilot Light with Integrated LED 220/240V AC Blue 10 1,675.00
3SB52856HD03 Compact Pilot Light with Integrated LED 220/240V AC Yellow 10 665.00
3SB54000B Contact Module 1NO 10 305.00
3SB54000C Contact Module 1NC 10 305.00
Wide Band LED Pilots Lights(Complete Units)
Contact blocks for Push button,Selector & Key Actuators
Pilot Devices 3SB5 (for 30V DC Use of bridge rectified DC source)
Complete Units indicating lamp assembly with integrated LED
Siemens Price List 2024-01-01
Motor Starter 3TW 3TE DOL , Automatic
Monitoring Relays 7UG & 7PV timers
Energy Management System
Plug-in / Electromechanical Relays  7RQ
Mounting Sockets 7RQ Relays